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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

521136
93741077
93741091
48810A78B00000
521136
93741077
93741091
KBJ029
4701744
4705655
9204751
9210168
9204751
9210168

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP 0282914
BENDIX 040370B
ALANKO 10350584
AUTOMEGA 110188310
ASHIKA 11108818
ASHIKA 1110WD55
JAPKO 111818
JAPKO 111D55
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY 11805PCSMS
ASHUKI by Palidium 14465090
MAPCO 19517

VEMA 22741
LEMFORDER 2876702
LEMFORDER 2876702
MEYLE 29160200000
MEYLE 29160200000
MAGNETI MARELLI 301191605970
FEBI BILSTEIN 30915

FEBI BILSTEIN 30915
RHIAG 3252720
3RG 32400

JP GROUP 3244600200
TALOSA 4204108
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE 4318300
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE 4318302
SPIDAN 44306
CORTECO 49400774
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OEM
Cross

OEM Cross Reference

GSP

GSP

555

Stark

USN

FENOX

BGA

FAIl AutoParts
KAVO PARTS
DELPHI
DELPHI
JAPANPARTS
JAPANPARTS
VAICO

SKF

SKF

S070066
S070066
SEK8601
SKTE0280140
SP230056
SP30152
SR1501
SS1041
STE1007
TA1769
TA1769
TI818

TID55
V519502
VKDY315019
VKDY810002
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